
Mannschaft: PV Luftenberg 1

Kapitän: SCHNABL Franz

Adresse: Luftenbergstr.47

PLZ: 4225

Ort: Luftenberg

Tel: 07237/4663 oder 0650/7666000 oder 0650 / 5345011

E-Mail: katharina.schnabl@aon.at

Spieler: Geburtsdatum

29.01.1937
07.12.1934
11.06.1945
06.03.1950
01.10.1950

RICHTER Karl
SCHNABL Franz

Name

HAIBÖCK Rupert
HAIDER Rudolf
KOTEK Anton


